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KM K' PA' M B counternut with collar

KMK-PA-MB

Counternut made of polyamide.
The counternut with collar has a bigger sealing
area - sealing with an additional O-ring will be

simplified.

Application

e Plant and machine construction

Automation technology

Installation technology

L]
¢ Vehicle construction and shipbuilding
L]
L]

Control cabinet construction

metric thread - female

Part no. Part no.
light grey dark grey
RAL 7035 RAL 7001
97816 94260
97817 94261
97818 94262
97819 94263
97820 94264
97821 94265
97822 94266
97823 94267
PG thread - female
Part no. Part no.
light grey dark grey
RAL 7035 RAL 7001
90710 94250
90711 94251
90712 94252
90713 94253
90714 94254
90715 94255
90716 94256
90717 94257
90718 94258
90719 94259
NPT thread - female
Part no. Part no.
light grey dark grey
RAL 7035 RAL 7001
97317 90870
97316 90871
97315 90872
98366 90873

Part no.
black
RAL 9005
98163
98164
98165
98166
98167
98168
98169
98170

Part no.
black
RAL 9005
96458
96228
96459
96460
96461
96176
96177
96462
96463
96464

Part no.
black
RAL 9005
90875
90876
90877
90878

Material
Polyamide PA 6

¢ halogen-free
phosphor-free
silicone-free
cadmium-free

Size Spanner
Metr. size
mm
M12x 1,5 18
M16x 1,5 22
M20x 1,5 26
M25 x 1,5 32
M32x 1,5 41
M40 x 1,5 50
M50x 1,5 60
M63 x 1,5 75
Size Spanner
PG size
mm
7 19
9 22
11 24
13,5 27
16 30
21 36
29 46
36 60
42 65
48 70
Size Spanner
NPT size
mm
3/8" 22
1/2" 27
3/4" 33
1" 47
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Technical data
Temperature range: -40°C up to +100°C
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Thread size inside
Spanner size
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